
 

DIY EVENTS FEE SCHEDULE 
 All gatherings require a minimum booking of 4 hours + 1 hour for setup and 1 hour for breakdown. 
 The clubroom is included with every booking, offering a respite area with premium amenities. 

Gatherings <50: 

• Available for booking on Sundays and select weekdays, excluding Saturdays and holidays. 
• Banquet furniture is extra per catalogue (depending on venue, built in furniture is included) 

Gatherings 50+: 

• Require booking of 2+ Areas*  
• All Banquet, Display and Ceremony Furniture and Linen included 

Max. Guest Number (ages 2+, client vendors 
included): 

Venue Fee Charge Per Hour (in $), incl. venue liability 
and personal injury: 

1-15 $175 
16-30 $295 
31-50 $370 
51-70 $540 
71-90 $620 
91-109 $730 
110-148 $820 
150-200 $1200 

 

*Additional Area Venue Fee Charge per Hour: 
1-30 $150 
31-70 $250 
71-150 $385 
150+ $500 
See Additional Fees Schedule**  

 

Popular Add Ons Venue Fee per Hour: 
Farm Animal Encounter with Mini Cow Cuddling 

and Photo Opportunities 
$150 for up to 25 guests            $250 for up to 50 guests 
$385 for up to 100 guests 

Gourmet Grazing Station $8/Guest: 71+ guests                 $12/Guest: 51 – 70 guests 
$15/Guest: 31 – 50 guests          $18/Guest: 2 – 30 guests 

Drink Station Select up to 3 drinks: Cold Water, Coffee, Hot Tea, Iced Tea, 
Citrus Water, Craft Lemondate 

$250: 2 – 30 guests 
$380: 31 – 70 guests 
$490: 71- 100 guests 

Shaved Ice Bar with Assorted Syrup and Fixings $250 
Taco Bar with Themed Display $20/guest (minimum 30), $12/guest (over 70); Staffed +$250 
DJ Service $680 for 3-hour set 
Bar Service $660 minimum for 4-hour bartending and security service 

 



DYI Event Planning Sample Pricing: 

 We are planning a shower for 47 guests: $370/hour = $1,480 = 4 hours of hosting  
 Setup Hour & Break Down hour: $95 each – We understand that if we need additional hours for 

decorating or break down activities that they are priced at the hourly venue fee  
 The $120 Restoration Fee is added to all events 
 We want to add the Sunset Sanctuary to the Highland Vista: $250/hour (4 hours = $1,000) 
 The Farm Animal Encounter is $250 for our group (up to 50) 

 
= Our total comes to $3,340 
Note: The Enchanted Matinee Package*** for up to 50, at $2,795, is actually a better deal 
because it includes all venues, a gourmet grazing station, a drink station, plus a private suite, and 
other amenities 

***Event Packages 

 Howe Ranch Hosted Event Packages include rentals and services, supplies and decorations at a 
discounted price, typically saving you costs versus DYI planning. Go to thehoweranch.com   
EVENTS 

**Additional Fees 

• $120 Restoration Fee added to all reservations (covers basic restoration) 
• $150 Staging fee added only if furniture and décor is not returned to original  
• $95+ Recycle Haul Fee only if guests leave décor/recycle waste behind (i.e. cardboard, streamers, 

etc.) 

 


